

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work -</u>					
<u>Lahaji</u>					
<u>road sedhanwa</u>					
<u>path and (M/R 3054)</u>					
<u>Planned Agency -</u>					
<u>Subhash</u>					

Agreement No -Agreement orderdate of work order -date of complete -date of measurement - 24-11-02date of Entry - 24-11-02Recond Entry(1) Clearing andgrubbing roadland includingdo do comp

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land include					
Qty vide TMBP-13 item 1					
0.16 Ha @ Rs 57785.24/ha					9246 =
(2) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion Rs-1					
Rate portion					
Qty vide TMBP-13 item 2					
299.98 m ² @ Rs 16.78 /m ²					5034 =
(3) providing laying and rolling of premix surface material (S-90)					
Rate portion					
Qty vide TMBP-13 item 3					
299.93 m ² @ 232.89 /m ²					69847 =
(4) providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	84127 =
Qty vide TMBP-14 ite- 4					
2440.1 m ² @ RS 14.57 / m ²					35552 =
(5) providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with Bitumen (S-90)					
Qty vide TMBP-4 ite 5					
61.03 m ³ @ RS 12745.05 / m ³					777830 =
(6) providing and					
laying of hot applied thermoplastic road marking					
Qty vide TMBP-14 ite- 6					
160 m ² @ RS 815.75 / m ²					130520 =
(7) construction of concrete shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide TMBP-15 ite- 7					
336 m ³ @ RS 217.11 / m ³					72949 =
(8) planting of trees by the road side					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/K	
Qty vide TMBP-15 ite 8					
10 Earth @ RS 927.08/Em					9271 =
(9) providing and fixing RCC M15					
Kilometre Local Stone					
Qty vide TMBP-15 ite 9					
2 nos @ RS 2827.96/nos					5656 =
(10) providing and fixing RCC M15					
200 m Local Stone					
Qty vide TMBP-15 ite 10					
(11) providing and fixing direction and place sign board					
Qty vide TMBP-15 ite 11					
1.92 m ² @ RS 13493.29/m ²					25907 =
(12) providing and fixing treeless					
Sign board as per					
Arising Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 16 ite 12					
4 nos @ RS 4009.61/No					16038 =
(13) providing and fixing					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	
traffic Sign 600mm					
Circular Sing board					
Qty vide TMBP 16 item - 13					
2 NOS @ RS 4236.23 / NOS					8472.46
(14) providing and					
fixing traffic					
Sign 600mm x 950mm					
rectangle					
Qty vide TMBP - 16 item - 14					
2 NOS @ RS 4095.72 / NOS					8191.44
(15) providing and					
fixing 1100mm x 5					
informative Sing					
board with logo					
and maintenance					
Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP - 17 item - 15					
2 NOS @ RS 11038.03 / NOS					22076.06
Total RS					119885.92
Add Sign storage fee					4170.00
				RS	120302.92
Less 7.97 Below 8 Per Agreement					95881.00
				RS	1107148.92
Less Previous payment amount					1105468.00

Continuation

RS = 1680.00

16.14.22
 16.14.22
 16.14.22